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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

ASNA ZAHID 

ALI RAZA 

FARWA MUNIR 

ZAHID PERVAIZ

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUGHAL

1

2

3

69400965

69400243

69400005

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

TECHNOLOGIST (NUTRITION)    -  (BS-17)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

3 Case #  7D2023

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

AMINA SIDDIQUE 

TUBA SAHAR 

RAMSHA RASHEED 

SAMEEN RABIA 

HAMMAD TAHIR 

ANAM SAEED 

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA 

RAHEEMA QUDDUS 

IQRA AMEER 

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

AKRAM UL HUQ

AZHAR RASHEED

TARIQ ZAFAR CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN

SAEED AHMAD

CH SHAHBAZ AHMAD

CH ABDUL QUDDUS

AMEER ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

69400570

69400488

69400359

69400971

69400173

69400818

69400754

69400870

69400627

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

AYSHA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB 

HAMMAD SHAFIQ 

UZMA MARIAM 

SHAFAQ ASLAM 

SAIFULLAH

EJAZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABDUL RAUF MALIK

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASLAM

10

11

12

13

14

69400437

69400126

69400017

69400315

69400875

RAJANPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


