# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>TECHNOLOGIST (NUTRITION) - (BS-17)</u>

### Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	69400965	1	ASNA ZAHID ZAHID PERVAIZ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	69400243	2	ALI RAZA ALI SHER	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	69400005	3	FARWA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUGHAL	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

1	69400570	4	AMINA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	69400488	5	TUBA SAHAR AKRAM UL HUQ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	69400359	б	RAMSHA RASHEED AZHAR RASHEED	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	69400971	7	SAMEEN RABIA TARIQ ZAFAR CHEEMA	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	69400173	8	HAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	69400818	9	ANAM SAEED SAEED AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	69400754	10	SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA CH SHAHBAZ AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	69400870	11	RAHEEMA QUDDUS CH ABDUL QUDDUS	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	69400627	12	IQRA AMEER AMEER ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

Case # 7D2023

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>TECHNOLOGIST (NUTRITION) - (BS-17)</u>

#### Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	69400437	13	AYSHA BIBI SAIFULLAH	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	69400126	14	MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB EJAZ RASOOL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	69400017	15	HAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	69400315	16	UZMA MARIAM ABDUL RAUF MALIK	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	69400875	17	SHAFAQ ASLAM CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 7D2023